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5C2
Braddock Dr.

Overland Ave/Fox Hills 

-> Fox Hills
 
-> Culver City High School

-> Culver City Middle School



For route maps and 
bus stop list visit:
www.culvercitybus.com

Only operates when 
school is in session.
Solamente Opera cuando 
Escuela esta en Sesión.

Times are approximate and may vary due to traffic 
and weather conditions. Times shown are subject 
to change without notice. 
Los tiempos son aproximados y pueden variar debido 
a tráfico y condiciones de clima. Los tiempos 
demostrados son conforme a cambio sin aviso.

5C2 Braddock Dr. Monday – Friday | Lunes – Viernes

Southbound | Sur

Overland/
Freshman

Green Valley/
Canterbury

El Marino

Jefferson/
Overland

CCMS/CCHS/
Farragut ES

3:20

3:05

2:55

2:50

2:45

4:30

4:15

4:05

4:00

3:55

2:25

2:10

2:00

1:55

1:50

3:05

2:50

2:40

2:35

2:30

Monday – Friday,
Except Wednesdays

Wednesdays
Only

PM PM

Northbound | Norte

Green Valley/
Canterbury

El Marino

Jefferson/
Overland

7:35

Overland/
Freshman 7:47

CCMS/CCHS/
Farragut ES 7:55

7:23

7:15

Monday – Friday
Bus Stop Bus Stop

AM


